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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Esperanza Lujan617
Powerhouse TNT

9.275 9.450 9.4259.175 37.325
18T 1 3 1 1 

1 

Catherine Leal351
Jing's 

9.375 9.000 9.1009.325 36.800
11T 3 1 11 2 

2 

Madelym Hitt831
Powerhouse TNT

9.275 9.125 9.4008.850 36.650
18T 2 11 2 3 

3 

Alyna Gonzalez615
Powerhouse TNT

9.425 8.850 9.3008.875 36.450
7T 6T 9T 4 4 

4 

Kaelynn Fischl613
Powerhouse TNT

9.375 8.950 9.0008.925 36.250
11T 4 8 17 5 

5 

Vanessa Jimenez350
Jing's 

9.500 8.575 9.2258.875 36.175
2T 15T 9T 5T 6 

6 

Fatim Fannah621
Sunburst

9.225 8.850 9.1508.800 36.025
26T 6T 12 9 7 

7 

Julissa Garza349
Jing's 

9.050 8.800 8.9009.200 35.950
36T 8T 2 19 8 

8 

Cynthia Saralleno352
Jing's 

9.300 8.875 9.0758.575 35.825
16T 5 13 12T 9 

9 

Larissa Contreras602
GOSA

9.500 8.600 8.9508.475 35.525
2T 14 14 18 10 

10 

Cadence White619
Powerhouse TNT

9.500 8.775 9.2257.875 35.375
2T 10 27 5T 11T

11T

Mariah Temores606
GOSA

9.425 8.350 8.5509.050 35.375
7T 21 5 22T 11T

11T

Isabel Flores614
Powerhouse TNT

9.075 8.100 9.0509.100 35.325
35 25 4 14T 13 

13 

Bailey Hitchman616
Powerhouse TNT

9.225 7.775 9.1258.975 35.100
26T 27 6 10 14 

14 

Sarah Garcia603
GOSA

9.250 8.575 9.0508.050 34.925
22T 15T 24 14T 15 

15 

Samantha Blazquez623
United

9.350 8.700 8.4508.400 34.900
13T 12T 15T 28 16 

16 

Brooke Officer635
United

9.275 8.750 8.4758.375 34.875
18T 11 17 27 17 

17 

Madelyn Sherburne618
Powerhouse TNT

9.300 8.800 9.0757.625 34.800
16T 8T 31T 12T 18 

18 

Hailey Wynn622
Sunburst

9.475 8.450 8.8757.925 34.725
5T 19 26 20 19 

19 

Joy Jones806
Randolph Flyers

9.250 8.525 8.6508.150 34.575
22T 18 20T 21 20 

20 

Paige Barnes808
Randolph Flyers

9.200 8.550 8.5508.125 34.425
29T 17 22T 22T 21T

21T

Caitlin Payne605
GOSA

9.125 8.400 8.5008.400 34.425
34 20 15T 25T 21T

21T

Layla Moseley634
United

9.475 8.300 8.4008.150 34.325
5T 22T 20T 30T 23 

23 

Karen Ortiz611
Gionastics

9.325 6.500 9.3508.950 34.125
15 39T 7 3 24T

24T
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Destynee Sourignavong807
Randolph Flyers

9.200 8.300 8.4258.200 34.125
29T 22T 19 29 24T

24T

Zoey Wallace389
River City 

9.525 8.700 9.2006.150 33.575
1 12T 45 7 26 

26 

Olivia Torres607
GOSA

9.400 7.450 8.5258.125 33.500
9T 31 22T 24 27 

27 

Marlene Medrano610
Gionastics

9.250 6.150 9.1758.275 32.850
22T 43 18 8 28 

28 

Suhani Kapoor604
GOSA

8.800 8.175 8.0257.625 32.625
41 24 31T 36T 29 

29 

Nadia Scalf815
Randolph Flyers

9.350 7.000 8.4007.850 32.600
13T 35 28T 30T 30 

30 

Haylee Byrom624
United

9.275 7.650 8.3007.250 32.475
18T 29 38 32 31 

31 

Ryann Gomez628
United

9.400 7.150 8.0257.400 31.975
9T 32 37 36T 32 

32 

Tomasina Williams810
Randolph Flyers

8.825 7.525 7.6757.850 31.875
40 30 28T 40 33 

33 

Aiyana Philips809
Randolph Flyers

9.150 7.125 7.9007.650 31.825
33 33 30 39 34 

34 

Aliana Campos601
GOSA

9.225 6.550 7.9507.550 31.275
26T 38 36 38 35 

35 

Sydney Dukes626
United

8.325 7.850 8.2756.725 31.175
43 26 41 33 36 

36 

Natalia Salinas638
United

8.875 6.250 8.2007.600 30.925
39 42 33T 34 37 

37 

Micah Richards812
Randolph Flyers

8.600 7.750 7.3256.575 30.250
42 28 42 42 38 

38 

Amberlyn Lodge633
United

8.950 6.400 6.6757.575 29.600
38 41 35 45 39 

39 

Avery Gomez629
United

7.325 6.600 7.4508.000 29.375
45 37 25 41 40 

40 

Julia Jones632
United

9.250 6.500 7.0756.325 29.150
22T 39T 44 43 41 

41 

Hailey Cairns625
United

9.050 5.050 6.8506.875 27.825
36T 44 40 44 42 

42 

Nina Galang609
Gionastics

9.175 0.000 9.0507.200 25.425
31T 45T 39 14T 43 

43 

Ivanna Ponce612
Gionastics

9.175 0.000 8.5006.450 24.125
31T 45T 43 25T 44 

44 

Nicole De la Garza608
Gionastics

8.150 6.700 8.1000.000 22.950
44 36 46 35 45 

45 

Ryanna Holloway630
United

0.000 7.050 0.0007.600 14.650
46 34 33T 46 46 

46 
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